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[Time: 3 Hrs.]

LONG ESSAY (Answer any TWO)

Classify Non-steroidal anti-inflammatory agents.
reactions and uses of aspirin

Mention the drugs used in Tuberculosis. Write the pharmacology of INH
Classify Anti-Diabetic agents. Mention the actions and uses of Insulin
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SHORT ESSAY
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Suppository
Idiosyncracy
Pethidine
Halothane
Phenytoin Sodium
Propranolol
Ampicillin
Domperidone

SHORT ANSWERS

12.
13.
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19.
20.
21,

List four Anti-Viral drugs
Tetracycline

Enzymes

Dis-Infectants

List four Glucocorticoids
Polio-Vaccine
Metronidazole

Liquid - Paraffin
Hydrogen Peroxide

Oral Contraceptive Pills
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Your answers should be specific to the questions asked.
Draw neat labeled diagrams wherever necessary.
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[Max. Marks : 80]

2 X 10 = 20 Marks

Write the pharmacological actions, adverse

8 X 5 = 40 Marks

10 X 2 = 20 Marks
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